Classifiche staffetta Magnifico Borgo, 19 aprile 2003

LG Sempt Bayern 1
USC Capriaschese 2
ASSPO

SFG Mendrisio

LG Sempt Bayern 2
USC Capriaschese 1
SAV Vacallo
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Barbara Hora 86
Daisy Andreoli 86
Elisa Fior 85
Tanja Rugel 86
Julia Nafe 87
Monica Caccia 87
Giovanna Ostinelli 83

Verena Schweiger
Luisa Somazzi
Sabrina Belometti
Alessia Gerosa
Christiane Averbacher
Elia Guia

Cristina Gorla

Franziska Numberger
Valentina Scarlioni
Pamela Valli

Tatiana Bergomi
Laura Wehse

Simona Cresta

Nina Gander

08:36
08:39
08:47
08:53
08:57
09:35
09:38

1 CAM Mendrisiotto
2 LG Sempt Bayern

3 USC Capriaschese 1
4 USC Capriaschese 2
5 Pecore

Mathias Moghini 78
Roland Felber 72
Marzio Frigeri 0
Gioele Pellegrini 84
Franco Rezzonico 78

Simone Medici
Christoph Jéckel
Michele Frigeri
Eros Mercolli

Patrick Ceppi

Giacomo Galli
Andreas Reiter

Elia Stampanoni
Leonida Stampanoni

Christian Longhi

15:58
15:59
16:58
17:19
18:22



1 LG Sempt Bayern 1 Johannes Lichti 87  Simon Angstmann 86 Gregor Pudenz 86 07:22
2 LG Sempt Bayern 2 Benedikt Hora 87  Thomas Hairer 87 Simon Cornel 87 07:35
3 USC Capriaschese Eric Mercolli 86  Raffaele Storni 86 Samuele Scarlioni 87 07:42
4 LV Frenke Philipp Wiget 87  Christian Biedert 87 Sophia Foster 87 08:19

1 ASSPO Stefano Maffi 89  Nicola Rossi 89 Gregory Bianchi 89 03:59
2 LG Sempt Bayern 1 Daniel Koll 88  Maximilian Schlensog 89 Felix Obermayer 88 04:03
3 SFG Mendrisio Alex Medici 88  Matteo Croci 88 Simone Baragiola 89 04:05
4 SFG Balerna Athos Cavadini 89  Erico Vanini 89 Nicolo Lardelli 88 04:24
5 SAM Massagno Mista  Maurizio Anghileri 88  Elia Taminelli 90 Damiano Schera 89 04:27
6 LG Sempt Bayern 2 Stefan Kohl 89  Florian Festl 89 Sven Bindernagel 88 04:40

1 LV Frenke 1 Rahler Haenle 89  Manuela Weber 89 Jenny Sprunger 88 04:29
2 LG Sempt Bayern 1 Maria Weiss 88  Claudia Mayer 88 Julia Meindl 88 04:32
3 USC Capriaschese Jennifer Barella 89  Patrizia Besomi 89 Elisa Pellegrini 89 04:38
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LV Frenke 2

LG Sempt Bayern 2
LV Frenke 3

CAM Mendrisiotto

Joelle Vogtli

Ricarda V. Stackelberg

Vicky Philipp
Claudia Trabattoni

Tamara Siegenthaler
Katharina Kraus
Suvi Maertens

Myriam Sangiorgio

Laura Zilli
Andrea Wichter
Lara Stengle
Marta Gabaglio

04:46
04:53
04:56
04:59
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LG Sempt Bayern 1
VIGOR Ligornetto
LV Frenke

SFG Mendrisio

SP Camignolo

LG Sempt Bayern 2
SFG Chiasso

SFG Balerna

SAM Massagno
USC Capriaschese
SAV Vacallo

Julia Sander

Jessica Oberart

Alexandra Dannenhaue

Manuela Isenschmid
Valentina Fasoletti
Julia Kraus

Lisa Casanova
Giulia Formenti
Laura Niklaus
Alessi Belintani

Teresa Ruggero

Ines Bordolatzy
Michela Conconi
Julia Sprunger
Brigitte Rayandram
Lia Domeniconi
Karin Pellet
Selvatico

Valentina Cartulano
Martina Boghi
Aline Rossi

Alessandra Vanoni

Julia Linke
Valentina Vassalli
Chantal Utzinger
Nathalie Fontana
Serena Isolini
Katharina Stankovic
Kudra Barp
Mukadam Naailah
Mara Niklaus

Tessa Ponti

Alice Vanoni

04:39
04:45
04:50
04:56
05:05
05:07
05:11
05:14
05:31
05:45
05:46
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SFG Chiasso

SAM Massagno 1
USC Capriaschese 2
SAM Massagno 3
SFG Mendrisio
SAM Massagno 2
SP Camignolo

SFG Balerna

USC Capriaschese 1
ASSPO

Lodovica Selvatico
Melissa Bernasconi
Rachele Pawlowski
Lidia Vujcic
Vanessa Ferri
Lucia Bottani
Astrid Spinelli
Chiara Danna
Giorgia Mattei

Julie Lura

93
92
92
93
92
92
94
93
94
92

Sofia Butti

Petra Bernasconi
Moira Di Domenico
Valérie Heimann
Sabina Pestelacci
Anna Stephani
Ambra Nero

Cecilia Parravicini
Simona Reiser

Monica Nava

92
92
92
94
92
94
92
94
93
92

Martina Candiana
Lucia Brazzola
Nicole Mattich
Valentine Cucciati
Corinne Cereghetti
Nathalie Camplani
Arianna Spinelli
Lisa [annello
Laura Mattei

Viola Poli

92
93
92
93
92
93
92
93
92
92

05:13
05:18
05:20
05:30
05:32
05:33
05:42
05:48
05:53
n/p
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SFG Chiasso

SP Camignolo
SFG Mendrisio
SAM Massagno
LG Sempt Bayern
VIGOR Ligornetto
SFG Breganzona
SFG Balerna

Mendrisio, 19 aprile 2003

Andrea Conconi
Lorenzo Pawlowski
Siro Balestra
Davide Anghileri
Matthias Kohl
Angelo Lavagetti
Francesca Donato

Enzo Ortelli

91
90
91
91
91
91
90
92

Mosé Da Silva
Mosé Canepa
Giulio Waller
Andrea Niklaus

Thomas Stadhouders

Carlo Donati
Valentina Bologna

Valsangiacomo

90
91
90
91
91
91
90
92

Gabriele Battaglia
Riccardo Bolli
Thomas Hausser
Patrick Heimann
Florian Fostl
Simone Lacaria
Matteo Stephani
Alan Solca

91
90
90
90
91
91
90
91

04:33
04:40
04:41
04:46
04:47
05:03
05:28
05:35
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1 ASSPO 2 Tiziano Fontana 93  Giorgio Poma 93  Franz Bernasconi 93 05:06
2 ASSPO 1 Fabio Preti 93  Riccardo Dautay 93 Patrick Solca 93 05:08
3 SFG Mendrisio Carlo Baragiola 93  Stefano Croci 93 Lorenzo Baragiola 92 05:12
4 SP Camignolo Luca Pontarolo 92  Pietro Canepa 94 Elia Cassina 92 05:24
5 SFG Chiasso Andrea Flisi 93  Sonia Seeberger 93 Cristian Garetto 92 05:44
6 SAV Vacallo Alex Galli 92 Martin Fomasi 93 Lorenzo Delli Carli 93 05:56
7 SAV Vacallo Mista Simone Franchetto 93  Matteo Pelli 93 Sacha Pagani 93 06:06

1 SFG Mendrisio Pietro Baragiola 95  Martino Balestra 95 0 01:05
2 SAM Massagno Davide Cugno 94  Simone Filippini 94 0 01:10
3 USC Capriaschese Nicola Brizzi 94  Stefano Junghi 94 0 01:12
4 USC Capriaschese Marianne Solca 94  Matteo Regazzi 94 0 01:18
5 SFG Balerna Giuglia Ianello 97  Martina Danna 97 0 01:19
6 ASSPO Andrea Maffi 96  Simone DePasquale 94 0 01:19
7 USC Capriaschese Giorgio Jeftc 94  Emily Mattich 94 0 01:27



